RECHT VOOR | EDEREEN LI EVEGEM -

LOVENDEGEM

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44381)

Best at
Const at

300442- 33
192754- 15
185242- 69
122751- 46
122751- 46
254301- 64
128289- 55
308375-12
308375-12
106833- 36
128289- 55
122751- 46
164464- 49
128289- 55
185242- 69
254301- 64
128289- 55
116309- 06
119890- 95
113535- 45
192754- 15
192754- 15
128181- 44
254301- 64
116309- 06
119890- 95
116309- 06
177025- 00
300442- 33
308375-12
122751- 46
122751- 46
254301- 64
128181- 44
128289- 55
128289- 55
303131-06
177025- 00
122751- 46
122751- 46
122751- 46
185242- 69
164464- 49
128289- 55
192754- 15
128289- 55
113535- 45
113535-45
308375-12
122751- 46
305047-79
164464- 49
128289- 55
128289- 55
128289- 55
119890- 95
128289- 55
128289- 55
119890- 95
305047-79
118162- 16
185242- 69
300442- 33
308375-12
177025- 00
164464- 49
164464- 49
118162- 16
128289- 55
308375-12
308955-10
184350- 50
118162-16

V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
DE SY PATRI CK

DE SY PATRI CK

D KEYSER THI ERRY
ROEG S ERIC

VYVEY MARI O

VYVEY MARI O

D GRAEVE ANTO NE
RCEG S ERIC

DE SY PATRI CK

D DECKER RONALD
RCEG S ERIC

V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
D KEYSER THI ERRY
RCEG S ERIC

V D STEENE MARC
DHANYNS MARC
LANNOO MAX. - GEORG
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
D BOEVER EN ZONEN
D KEYSER THI ERRY
V D STEENE MARC
DHANYNS MARC

V D STEENE MARC

D KEULENAER MARC
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
VYVEY MARI O

DE SY PATRI CK

DE SY PATRI CK

D KEYSER THI ERRY
D BOEVER EN ZONEN
RCEG S ERIC

ROEG S ERI C
BALLI U ADELI N

D KEULENAER MARC
DE SY PATRI CK

DE SY PATRI CK

DE SY PATRI CK

V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
D DECKER RONALD
RCEG S ERIC
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
ROEG S ERIC
LANNOO MAX. - GEORG
LANNOO MAX. - GECRG
VYVEY MARI O

DE SY PATRI CK

V D ROSTI JNE KCEN
D DECKER RONALD
RCEG S ERIC

ROEG S ERI C

ROEG S ERIC
DHANYNS MARC
ROEG S ERI C

ROEG S ERIC
DHANYNS MARC

V D ROSTI JNE KCEN
COCQUYT JEAN- Pl ERRE
V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
VYVEY MARI O

D KEULENAER MARC
D DECKER RONALD

D DECKER RONALD

JEAN- PI ERRE
ROEG S ERI C
VYVEY MARI O

D PAUW VERCAUTER
TEERLI NCK LUC
COCQUYT JEAN- Pl ERRE

Geneent
Local it

LEMBEKE
BASSEVE
LOVENDE
BOEKHOU
BCOEKHOU
NEVELE

OCSTEEK
ERTVELD
ERTVELD
WAARSCH
OOSTEEK
BOEKHOU
BOEKHOU
OOSTEEK
LOVENDE
NEVELE

OOCSTEEK
BASSEVE
EVERGEM
WAARSCH
BASSEVE
BASSEVE
EVERGEM
NEVELE

BASSEVE
EVERGEM
BASSEVE
SI NT- VA
LEMBEKE

OCSTEEK
ERTVELD
SI NT- VA
BOEKHOU
BCOEKHOU
BCOEKHOU
LOVENDE
BCOEKHOU
OOCSTEEK
BASSEVE
OCSTEEK
WAARSCH
WAARSCH
ERTVELD
BCEKHOU
SLEI DI N
BOEKHOU
OOCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
EVERGEM
OCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
EVERGEM
SLEI DI N
ERTVELD
LOVENDE
LEMBEKE
ERTVELD
SI NT- VA
BOEKHOU
BOEKHOU
ERTVELD
OCSTEEK
ERTVELD
LEMBEKE
KAPRI JK

w
NWRRPROONRNRPARWER

N
=

13
1
19

ERTVELD 7 5

Af st and
Di st anc

257792
263335
250909
266415
2
241020
259628
257875
2
255069
2
3
268060
3
2
2
4
262851
252160
255014
2
3
251645

25876

OBRWNOOLALNNWONONOOOINA,ODRWN

253620

10
11
12
13

260859

|
ORANOIRAWOIWS

257635
259596
3

Ri ng
Bague

415842921
412271121
416009221
412372421
412247321
404142121
413745521
412695421
412699821
416110221
413745421
412372621
412297121
413747121
416000521
404140321
413745721
412280821
404127621
417301121
412272221
412272621
404257121
404143121
412281621
404128621
412283721
404083021
415846121
412693421
412246321
412374221
404140221
404254521
413746421
413750721
415875721
404085821
412246921
412374621
412372921
416005421
412296021
413743021
412271721
413740121
417309221
417302221
412690121
412248521
404299821
301320821
413740721
413743721
413741221
404126721
413741121
413740821
404130121
404006921
413782521
416001821
415841521
412696821
404083321
412294721
301326621
413783721
413742221
412309821
415811321
413802421
413783421

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

119890- 95
100094- 87
303131-06
128289- 55
185242- 69
303131-06
128289- 55
128289- 55
119890- 95
308375-12
254301- 64
192754- 15
128181- 44
128289- 55
164464- 49
196065- 28
177025-00
122751- 46
192754- 15
119890- 95
308375-12
164464- 49
192754- 15
157095- 52
254301- 64
119890- 95
157095- 52
196065- 28
177025- 00
254301- 64
106833- 36
128181- 44
184350- 50
113535-45
300442- 33
155523- 32
201895- 38
201895- 38
201895- 38
130661- 02
185242- 69
128181- 44
192754- 15
192754- 15
113535- 45
192754- 15
130661- 02
128289- 55
154039- 03
177025- 00
201895- 38
311336-63
128289- 55
128289- 55
310429- 29
100094- 87
128289- 55
211607-50
192754- 15
157095- 52
113535-45
122751- 46
122751- 46
250189- 26
100094- 87
164464- 49
300442- 33
128289- 55
164464- 49
254301- 64
137857- 20
118162- 16
305047-79
217489- 15
192754- 15
164464- 49
184507- 13
250189- 26
157095- 52
157095- 52

DHANYNS MARC
D BACKER JCZEF
BALLI U ADELI N
ROEG S ERI C
V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
BALLI U ADELI N
ROEG S ERI C
ROEG S ERIC
DHANYNS MARC
VYVEY MARI O
D KEYSER THI ERRY
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
D BOEVER EN ZONEN
ROEG S ERIC
D DECKER RONALD
HEYMAN RENE- W LLEM
D KEULENAER MARC
DE SY PATRI CK
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
DHANYNS MARC
VYVEY MARI O
D DECKER RONALD
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
D KEYSER EN ZOON
D KEYSER THI ERRY
DHANYNS MARC
D KEYSER EN ZOON
HEYMAN RENE- W LLEM
D KEULENAER MARC
D KEYSER THI ERRY
D GRAEVE ANTO NE
D BOEVER EN ZONEN
TEERLI NCK LUC
LANNOO MAX. - GECRG
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
SWUSTEN W LFRI ED
CLAEYS YVAN
CLAEYS YVAN
CLAEYS YVAN
LI EVENS CHRI STI AAN
V KERCKVOORDE J. P.
D BOEVER EN ZONEN
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
LANNOCO MAX. - GEORG
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
LI EVENS CHRI STI AAN
RCEG S ERIC
I NGELS MARCEL- RI TA
D KEULENAER MARC
CLAEYS YVAN
BEKAERT BERT
ROEG S ERIC
RCEG S ERIC
HAECEMAN JURGEN
D BACKER JCZEF
RCEG S ERIC
HEBBERECHT PHI LI P
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
D KEYSER EN ZOON
LANNOO MAX. - GECRG
DE SY PATRI CK
DE SY PATRI CK
CLAEYS PATRI CK
D BACKER JCZEF
D DECKER RONALD
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
ROEG S ERIC
D DECKER RONALD
D KEYSER THI ERRY
V D VELDE FIRM N
JEAN- PI ERRE
V D ROSTI JNE KCEN
I NGELS RONNY
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
D DECKER RONALD
S| ERENS ROBERT
CLAEYS PATRI CK
D KEYSER EN ZOON
D KEYSER EN ZOON

EVERGEM
OCSTEEK
ERTVELD
OCSTEEK
LOVENDE
ERTVELD
OCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
EVERGEM
ERTVELD
NEVELE

BASSEVE
EVERGEM
OCSTEEK
BCEKHOU
OCSTEEK
SI NT- VA
BCEKHOU
BASSEVE
EVERGEM
ERTVELD
BOEKHOU
BASSEVE
EVERGEM
NEVELE

EVERGEM
EVERGEM
OCSTEEK
SI NT- VA
NEVELE

WAARSCH
EVERGEM
KAPRI JK
WAARSCH
LEMBEKE
ERTVELD
EVERGEM
EVERGEM
EVERGEM
WAARSCH
LOVENDE
EVERGEM
BASSEVE
BASSEVE
WAARSCH
BASSEVE
WAARSCH
OOSTEEK
EEKLO

SI NT- VA
EVERGEM
EEKLO

OCSTEEK
OOCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
OOSTEEK
ERTVELD
BASSEVE
EVERGEM
WAARSCH
BOEKHOU
BCEKHOU
OCSTEEK
OCSTEEK
BOEKHOU
LEVMBEKE
OCSTEEK
BOEKHOU
NEVELE

BASSEVE
ERTVELD
SLEI DI N
EEKLO

BASSEVE
BOEKHOU
SLEI DI N
OOSTEEK
EVERGEM
EVERGEM

5 5
5 261270
4 2
23 15
11 5
2 3
19 16
32 17
2 6
11 7
10 5
5 5
6 3
29 18
13 6
6 259149
10 4
5 10
22 6
8 7
10 8
20 7
13 7
13 250687
1 6
6 8
4 2
8 2
5 5
4 7
2 2
2 4
6 2
7 4
6 4
3 260411
1 254419
2 2
4 3
3 253991
6 6
3 5
3 8
11 9
3 5
21 10
1 2
3 19
3 258382
3 6
3 4
1 256652
15 20
12 21
1 259566
3 2
14 22
1 261180
4 11
14 3
8 6
18 11
1 12
4 260622
1 3
2 8
2 5
8 23
4 9
5 8
1 264031
3 4
5 3
1 258437
19 12
30 10
4 254576
3 2
2 4
5 5

404127421
413847621
404227621
413740321
416023721
415873921
413742321
413750921
404133221
412696021
404140821
412271621
404256621
413741421
412293121
413868421
404085921
412247021
412271921
404128821
412696721
301324621
412270221
404205821
404143921
404125921
404204221
415864321
404083621
404143521
416111121
404254421
413804221
417301521
415854121
413726621
404238221
403956221
403955721
416091121
416001321
404258021
412273521
412272921
417302921
412271821
416090421
413742821
415981721
404081221
404237621
415961121
413741721
413744421
415837421
413847221
413747821
413884021
412270921
404208821
417302421
412372821
412373621
418237321
413846821
301327521
415842721
413751021
301325621
404141921
412326721
413780721
421604321
415917521
412270721
412295321
416042421
413834321
416045521
404205521

. 13250
. 20321
. 18400
. 19259
. 12450
. 18480
. 19289
. 19329
. 13530
. 18190
. 05300
. 22440
. 13512
. 20089
. 26590
. 20232
. 05530
. 26100
. 23520
. 15140
. 19490
. 27440
. 24080
. 14330
. 07080
. 15480
. 14420
. 21182
. 06420
. 07300
. 18290
. 15512
. 22160
. 18420
. 20570
. 23000
. 18240
. 18270
. 18310
. 18110
. 15490
. 16242
. 25520
. 25550
. 19260
. 26000
. 18500
. 23299
. 22330
. 08250
. 19310
. 21170
. 23379
. 23439
. 24000
. 25211
. 24169
. 25319
. 27170
. 17230
. 20480
. 29480
. 29510
. 25189
. 25561
. 31210
. 23170
. 24439
. 31250
. 10100
. 28220
. 25520
. 20402
. 24320
. 28360
. 32220
. 21470
. 26359
. 18460
. 18470

1303.
1302.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1295.
1293.
1292.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1290.
1290.
1288.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1287.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1282.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1281.
1281.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1272.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1261.
1261.

7139
8648
5235
8394
7328
6499
5131
0783
5759
3194
2992
9231
1206
1779
0801
2447
5634
2312
7021
5827
5580
4044
0147
5479
9587
8447
5552
3557
9095
4400
0903
8645
4344
4122
8664
8128
3538
0307
6002
5962
3465
2664
1532
8426
6930
3252
4065
8237
6455
1844
1767
0782
9883
3625
3824
3052
9315
7531
4109
0515
9900
8522
5497
3763
7013
3227
1413
1380
9227
4145
1461
1260
8660
5447
3921
2508
6305
4913
2125
1067

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

211607-50
211607-50
171392- 90
164464- 49
128289- 55
300442- 33
164464- 49
303131-06
116309- 06
184350- 50
250189- 26
164464- 49
305047-79
118162- 16
156925- 76
157095- 52
122751- 46
156925- 76
156925- 76
311336-63
128289- 55
184350- 50
128289- 55
306291-62
128289- 55
196065- 28
308955-10
137857- 20
171392- 90
177025- 00
157095- 52
196065- 28
192754- 15
100062- 55
308375-12
171392-90
305047-79
300442- 33
192754- 15
300442- 33
178227- 38
164464- 49
119890- 95
128181- 44
157095- 52
310429- 29
254301- 64
184350- 50
184350- 50
123758- 83
123758- 83
196065- 28
184350- 50
184507- 13
192754- 15

HEBBERECHT PHI LI P
HEBBERECHT PHI LI P
HEYNSSENS- VERCAM
D DECKER RONALD
ROEG S ERIC

V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
D DECKER RONALD
BALLI U ADELI N

V D STEENE MARC
TEERLI NCK LUC
CLAEYS PATRI CK

D DECKER RONALD

V D ROSTI JNE KCEN
COCQUYT JEAN- Pl ERRE
V WAES ANDRE

D KEYSER EN ZOON
DE SY PATRI CK

V WAES ANDRE

V WAES ANDRE
BEKAERT BERT

RCEG S ERIC
TEERLI NCK LUC
ROEG S ERIC
VERCAUTER- D PAUW
ROEG S ERIC
HEYMAN RENE- W LLEM
D PAUW VERCAUTER
V D VELDE FIRM N
HEYNSSENS- VERCAM
D KEULENAER MARC
D KEYSER EN ZOON
HEYMAN RENE- W LLEM
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
VERMEULEN JORI S
VYVEY MARI O
HEYNSSENS- VERCAM
V D ROSTI JNE KCEN
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE
V D KERCKHOVE DAN.
VEREECKE GEO- ERW N
D DECKER RONALD
DHANYNS MARC

D BOEVER EN ZONEN
D KEYSER EN ZOON
HAECEMAN JURGEN

D KEYSER THI ERRY
TEERLI NCK LUC
TEERLI NCK LUC

LI PPENS M CHEL

LI PPENS M CHEL
HEYMAN RENE- W LLEM
TEERLI NCK LUC

S| ERENS ROBERT
DHAEZE J-D VRI EZE

ERTVELD 4 3 2
ERTVELD 4 4 3
OOCSTEEK 4 2 260725
BOEKHOU 32 10 11
OCSTEEK 34 30 24
LEMBEKE 10 7 6
BOEKHOU 32 6 12
ERTVELD 6 5 4
BASSEVE 6 6 4
KAPRI JK 20 16 3
OCSTEEK 4 2 3
BCEKHOQU 32 27 13
SLEIDON 7 6 4
ERTVELD 7 4 5
EVERCEM 6 2 254075
EVERGEM 17 10 6
BOEKHOU 25 6 13
EVERCEM 6 3 2
EVERGEM 6 1 3
EEKLO 5 3 2
OOSTEEK 34 16 25
KAPRI JK 20 18 4
OCSTEEK 34 20 26
ERTVELD 6 2 259333
OCSTEEK 34 6 27
OCSTEEK 10 5 3
LEMBEKE 4 4 2
BASSEVE 5 2 2
OOSTEEK 4 1 2
SINT-MA 10 2 7
EVERGEM 17 9 7
OOSTEEK 10 2 4
BASSEVE 22 18 13
LEMBEKE 5 4 257580
ERTVELD 15 5 9
OOCSTEEK 4 4 3
SLEIDON 7 2 5
LEMBEKE 10 4 7
BASSEVE 22 2 14
LEMBEKE 10 10 8
SLEIDIN 6 4 253583
BCEKHOU 32 14 14
EVERGEM 12 10 9
EVERCEM 7 5 6
EVERCEM 17 8 8
OCSTEEK 7 2 2
NEVELE 11 9 9
KAPRI JK 20 7 5
KAPRI JK 20 3 6
EVERCEM 6 6 251636
EVERGEM 6 4 2
OCSTEEK 10 1 5
KAPRI JK 20 13 7
SLEIDIN 4 3 2
BASSEVE 22 1 15

413885621
413881921
413885021
301321221
413745121
415846321
412295521
415873821
412280721
413805921
413835221
412294521
421604221
413781021
404276321
404213721
412247721
404275121
404274221
415961021
413747621
413801121
413740221
305204821
413745221
415861021
415815221
412327421
413889121
404081521
404203321
415867621
412271021
415821521
412699721
413892121
404300021
415840721
412273721
415845321
404078321
412290721
404124321
404259021
404204121
415839121
404142021
413805621
413800921
404165721
404166121
415863221
413804621
416042721
412274321

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



